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Day Date Time Home vs Away

Wednesday 1/23/2019 6:30pm 3 vs 4vs

Thursday 1/24/2019 5:30pm 1 vs 2vs

Wednesday 1/30/2019 6:30pm 2 vs 3vs

Thursday 1/31/2019 5:30pm 1 vs 4
vs

Wednesday 2/6/2019 6:30pm 2 vs 4vs

Thursday 2/7/2019 5:30pm 1 vs 3vs

Wednesday 2/13/2019 6:30pm 3 vs 4
vs

Thursday 2/14/2019 5:30pm 1 vs 2vs

Wednesday 2/20/2019 6:30pm 2 vs 3vs

Thursday 2/21/2019 5:30pm 1 vs 4
vs

Wednesday 2/27/2019 5:30pm 2 vs 4

2/27/2019 6:30pm 1 vs 3vs

Wednesday 3/6/2019 5:30pm 2nd Place vs 3rd Place Semi 1 

3/6/2019 6:30pm 1st Place vs 4th Place Semi 2vs

Wednesday 3/13/2019 5:30pm Loser Semi 1 vs Loser Semi 2 Conson

3/13/2019 6:30pm Winner Semi 1 vs Winner Semi 2 CHAMP

PIZZA PARTY DATE AND TIME WILL BE ANNOUNCED PRIOR TO PLAYOFFS

1. Team Magic (Garcia)

2. Sliders

3. Greenfield McClain

4. Express SC (Christopher)

TCFFC Winter 2019 Indoor Soccer 1st/2nd Grade Season Schedule


